Wirttembergische Rangliste: 2022

Discipline

Foil
YOB

1925 - 2007

T1
T2
T5
T7

Gender Ageclass Category
Men's Senior Individual
Ranking type Nation type Same points
Rolling (1:1) License nation only Best result

20.11.2021 Tauberbischofsheim
18.12.2021 Minchen
23.04.2022 Bonn

21.05.2022 Tauberbischofsheim / Berlin German Championships / The Finals

Calculated on
20.07.2022. 21:39
Transferred points

Championships of Baden-Nord - Wirttemberg Senior

GrofRes Miunchner Kindl
International Tournament

Senior
Senior
Senior

Rank Points T-P Name Nation Clubs YOB T1T2T5T7
1 36 0 ZELLER Markus GER WU TG Tuttlingen 1999 30 6
2 27 0 MARINO Salvatore GER WU PSV Stuttgart 1997 27

3 15 0 WAGNER Vincent GER WU PSV Stuttgart 2004 15

4 15 0 MARKLE Felix GER WU PSV Stuttgart 2002 15

5 15 0 KUHNER Ludwig GER WU PSV Stuttgart 199015

all assigned competitions

Title

City

Nation Date

Ageclass Group Pointkey

Replaced Deleted

10

11

12
13

Landesmeisterschaft

Baden Nord — Tauberbischofsheim GER  20.11.2021 21.11.2021 Senior
Wiirttemberg

Eirno dﬁes Manchner —yinchen GER 18.12.2021 18.12.2021 Senior
Challenge

International de Paris FRA 14.01.2022 16.01.2022 Senior
Paris

Trofeo INALPI Torino ITA Cancelled Senior
World Cup Belgrade SRB 16.04.2022 18.04.2022 Senior
Internationales Bonn GER  23.04.2022 24.04.2022 Senior
Turnier

World Cup Plovdiv BUL 29.04.2022 01.05.2022 Senior
Deutsche . .

Meisterschaft / Die /Tg‘e‘?lﬁ:b'“h"fs“e'm GER 21.05.2022 21.05.2022 Senior
Finals

Sirr:’ cﬁes Minchener yinchen GER  29.10.2022 29.10.2022 Senior
Loéwe von Bonn Bonn GER 11.11.2022 13.11.2022 Senior
Challenge

International de Paris FRA 13.01.2023 15.01.2023 Senior
Paris

Trofeo INALPI Torino ITA 10.02.2023 12.02.2023 Senior
Esslinger Burg-Cup Esslingen GER 15.04.2023 16.04.2023 Senior

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
Markus Hartelt - ARGE_Fechten@web.de

LV
U17/U20/Senior

IT QB

WCI/GP

WC/GP
WC/GP

IT QB
WC/GP

DSM
ITQB

WC/GP
WCIGP

WC/GP
ITQB

15.04.2023
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10.02.2023
11.11.2022

29.10.2022



